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Name Languages Institutional affiliation E-mail addresses
Lukas Bleichenbacher DE, EN, FR Project co-ordinator, Pddagogische Hochschule, Univ. St Gallen, Switzerland lukas.bleichenbacher@phsg.ch
Francis Goullier ER, EN; DE ECML & Council of Europe Expert, France francis.goullier@orange.fr
Anna Schroder-Sura DE, FR, EN Romance Languages Dept., Univ. of Rostock, Germany anna.schroeder-sura@uni-rostock.de
Richard Rossner EN, FR, DE, ES | ECML & Council of Europe Expert, Former President of EAQUALS rrossner@eaquals.org
Galya Mateva EN Honorary President of OPTIMA, Bulgaria & “AVQO" Language Centre galyamateva@hotmail.com
Michel Candelier FR, DE, EN Professor Emeritus, Université du Maine, ECML & Council of Europe Expert, FR | mcandelier@wanadoo.fr
Helmut Johannes Vollmer DE, EN, FR Univ. Hamburg, Germany hvollmer@uos.de
Elzbieta Typek EN Language Centre of the Univ. of Economics Krakow, Poland elzbieta.typek@uek.krakow.pl
Monica Viad FR, EN Ovidius University, Constanta, Romania monicaviad@yahoo.fr
Catherine Diederich DE. EN, FR The Univ. of Teacher Education, St Gallen, Switzerland catherine.diederich@phsg.ch
Wilfrid Kuster FR, DE, EN Padagogische Hochschule, Univ. St Gallen, Switzerland wilfrid. kuster@phsg.ch

| Joseph Dicks FR, EN, DE Univ. of New Brunswick, Canada jdicks@unb.ca

GUEST PARTICIPANTS

Professor Mihai Korka, ASE Bucuresti, former Dean; previously State Secretary in the Min. of National Education and Vice- Rector;

Professor Dumitru Miron, ASE Bucuresti, former Dean; previously State Secretary in the Min. of National Education and Vice- Rector;

( E-mail addresses
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Ada Calciu EN, DE, FR Dept. of Modern Languages & Business Communication, ASE, Bucuresti, Romania adacalciu@gmail.com

Anca Pecican ES, EN, FR Dept. of Modern Languages & Business Communication, ASE, Bucuresti, Romania anca.pecican@rei.ase.ro
Antoaneta Lorentz FR, EN Dept. of Modern Languages & Business Communication, ASE, Bucuresti, Romania an _ililorentz@yahoo.com
Argentina Chiriac EN Language Dept., Univ. of Medicine & Pharmacy, Chisinau, Rep. of Moldova & QUEST RO | argentina.chiriac@usmf.md
Alina Lopatiuc EN Language Dept., Univ. of Medicine & Pharmacy, Chisinau, Rep. of Moldova & QUEST RO | alina.lopatiuc@usmf.md
Carmen Antonita EN Primary School of the EuroEd Foundation, lasi, Romania & QUEST Romania | carmenantonita@yahoo.com




| Cornelia Patru DE, FR (EN) Dept. of Modern Languages & Business Communication, ASE, Bucuresti, Romania cornelia.patru@gmail.com

‘ Delia Popa EN, DE (FR) | Visual artist & freelance trainer & language teacher, ArtCrowd — a cultural organisation delianapopa@gmail.com
Eugen-Dominic Negrici FR, EN (ES, IT) | Dept. of Modern Languages & Business Communication, ASE, Bucuresti, Romania | dominicnegrici@gmail.com
Gyongyver Pillich-Wright EN Bridge Language Study House, Cluj & QUEST Romania gyongyi@blsh.ro
lleana Racoviceanu EN, DE National ERASMUS Agency (ANPCDEFP), Romania iracoviceanu@gmail.com
loana Sonea EN, FR Alpha Language Centre, ,Babes-Bolyai” University, Cluj-Napoca, Romania | ioanasonea@yahoo.com
Irina Bocianu EN, FR University of Bucharest, Romania irina_bocianu@yahoo.com
Irina David EN, FR Dept. of Modern Languages & Business Communication, ASE, Bucuresti, Romania irina.david.2009@gmail.com
Laura-Mihaela Muresan EN, DE, FR Dept. of Modern Languages & Business Communication, ASE, Bucuresti, Romania muresan.laura@gmail.com
Lora Constantinescu DE, EN Dept. of Modern Languages & Business Communication, ASE, Bucuresti, Romania constant lora@yahoo.com
Lucia Grosu-Radulescu EN, FR Dept. of Modern Languages & Business Communication, ASE, Bucuresti, Romania lucia.grosu@rei.ase.ro
Maria Enache EN, FR Dept. of Modern Languages & Business Communication, ASE, Bucuresti, Romania maria enachel4@yahoo.com
Mariana Nicolae EN, FR Dept. of Modern Languages & Business Communication, ASE, Bucuresti, Romania mariananicolaerei@gmail.com

| Marina Militaru EN Dept. of Modern Languages & Business Communication, ASE, Bucuresti, Romania marinamilitaru@yahoo.com
Mihaela Zografi EN, DE;FR Dept. of Modern Languages & Business Communication, ASE, Bucuresti, Romania mihaela_zografi@yahoo.de
Mirela Bardi EN, FR Dept. of Modern Languages & Business Communication, ASE, Bucuresti, Romania mirela.bardi@incontext.ro
Monica Got EN, ES, FR (IT) | Dept. of Modern Languages & Business Communication, ASE, Bucuresti, Romania monicagot@gmail.com
Monica-Lucretia Luca-Husti EN, FR PhD student, University of Bucharest; secondary school language teacher lucahustim@gmail.com
Oana-Maria Carciu EN, ES, FR University of Zaragoza (The Faculty of Education), Spain oana.carciu@gmail.com
Olivia Rusu EN, FR Dept. of Modern Languages & Business Communication, ASE, Bucuresti, Romania olivia_rusu@yahoo.com

“ Otilia Mironeanu-Hara DE, FR Primary School of the EuroEd Foundation, lasi, Romania & QUEST Romania otiliamironeanu@yahoo.com
Raluca Hurduzeu EN, FR Dept. of Modern Languages & Business Communication, ASE, Bucuresti, Romania raluca.hurduzeu@rei.ase.ro
Raluca Nicolae EN, Japan., ES | Dept. of Modern Languages & Business Communication, ASE, Bucuresti, Romania ralun111@yahoco.com
Simona Staicu EN Language & communication trainer, EDURES Master student, Romania simona.eli.staicu@gmail.com
Tatiana Trebes EN Language Dept., Univ. of Medicine & Pharmacy, Chisinau, Rep. of Moldova & QUEST RO | tatiana.trebes@usmf.md
Teo Serban-Oprescu EN, FR Head of Dept., Modern Languages & Business Communication, ASE, Bucuresti, RO teodora.oprescu@rei.ase.ro
Valentina Robu EN (FR) Dept. of Modern Languages & Business Communication, ASE, Bucuresti, Romania valentinarobu@gmail.com

| Violeta Negrea EN Dept. of Modern Languages & Business Communication, ASE, Bucuresti, Romania violeta.negrea@gmail.com
Viorela Dima EN (FR) Modern Languages Dept., The Bucharest University of Economic Studies, Romania Viorela.Dima@ase.ro
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